
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2837 MALAVIKA RAJESH 1015.000

2 24UG3203 SHRUTHI NAIR 1006.000

3 24UG3515 ALIN ALEX 1005.000

4 24UG4104 GAURI SANTOSH NAIR 1005.000

5 24UG3016 NESNAS BIN NASEER K N 1003.000

6 24UG247 IRINE GEORGE 1003.000

7 24UG124 NARMATHA K 1001.000

8 24UG182 GOPIKA RAVINDRAN 1000.000

9 24UG3084 ASHNA A 1000.000

10 24UG1357 DESNA SHAJI 999.000

11 24UG1757 SREELAKSHMI T B 998.000

12 24UG1981 BENSEN BIJU 997.000

13 24UG2796 JASIM PS 996.000

14 24UG3616 AISWARYA M BABU 994.000

15 24UG349 DIYA FATHIMA K D 994.000

16 24UG268 ABHISHEK K SAJI 993.000

17 24UG501 SREEDHU S SURESH 992.000

18 24UG3945 SARANG MAROLI 992.000

19 24UG1563 TESSY DAVIS 991.000

20 24UG671 ASWATHI T P 988.000

21 24UG2298 ARCHANA K 987.000

22 24UG4332 MANJIMA V M 987.000

23 24UG4148 PAVITHRA.K.S 987.000

24 24UG1056 ASHIKA J 986.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2221 RESHMA.P 985.000

2 24UG651 ANJIMA VG 985.000

3 24UG1821 ANUSREE N K 984.000

4 24UG1314 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA PM 983.000

5 24UG2102 MEENAKSHI S KARTHA 982.000

6 24UG2268 ATHULYA M R 982.000

7 24UG1814 ANNA ALAINA S ALAPPAT 981.000

8 24UG3871 NARMADA P 981.000

9 24UG1333 P S SACHIN 981.000

10 24UG1393 ANANNYA A R 980.000

11 24UG2470 NAYANA R 980.000

12 24UG200 RITHUNANDA B 978.000

13 24UG3583 ANANTHU DAS 978.000

14 24UG3308 ALNA ANTO 976.000

15 24UG189 HINAS MUJEEB 976.000

16 24UG3452 SAYOOJ MANUVEL 976.000

17 24UG2160 ANAND KISHAN V B 976.000

18 24UG2531 NEVIL MANOJ 976.000
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19 24UG2505 SUDAKSHINA.K 975.000

20 24UG1689 DEVINANDHANA C D 975.000

21 24UG105 DILNA DILEEP 975.000

22 24UG1197 ANNA JINO 974.000

23 24UG3092 AJIN FRANCIS 974.000

24 24UG790 FATHIMA FIDA V B 973.000

25 24UG1536 BENITA BIJU 972.000

26 24UG3780 C S SREDHA 972.000

27 24UG2793 SNEHA PAULY 972.000

28 24UG2117 ARCHANA.K 971.000

29 24UG4327 KEERTHANA KRISHNA 970.000

30 24UG3455 ADITHYAN A S 969.000

31 24UG2453 SAYONA S NETTO 968.000

32 24UG1401 AMRITHA R S 968.000

33 24UG4164 RISWANA K R 967.000

34 24UG2136 VINAYAK RAO H 967.000

35 24UG719 SANDESH E J 966.000

36 24UG3110 PADMAPRIYA C G 966.000

37 24UG49 ARYAN K HARIMON 965.000

38 24UG2960 SABEENA AL KASIM 965.000

39 24UG1773 FADIL 965.000

40 24UG3105 GANGA UNNIKRISHNAN 965.000

41 24UG165 ANIKA MILTON 964.000

42 24UG2722 KRISHNA PRIYA O A 963.000

43 24UG2552 ADITHYA K RENNY 963.000

44 24UG2585 MADHAV M N 963.000

45 24UG2161 AMAL M K 963.000

46 24UG225 ANJALI A MENON 963.000

47 24UG955 RISA PARVIN. T 963.000

48 24UG158 ANJANA JOY 962.000

49 24UG2095 ALFAZMUBARAK V. A 962.000

50 24UG3681 HIBA FATHIMA MULAMPARAMBIL AJIS 962.000

51 24UG1945 ANUGRAHA P S 962.000

52 24UG2869 SREVYA PS 962.000

53 24UG1817 ANN LIYA JOSHY 961.000

54 24UG2901 ANAMIKA K A 961.000

55 24UG548 NAVAMI KRISHNA P 961.000

56 24UG3707 ABHINAND KRISHNA K S 960.000

57 24UG2398 ABINAV MS 960.000

58 24UG2347 ANUGRAHA R 960.000

59 24UG2517 MANIRUL SK 960.000

60 24UG2661 MUHAMMED ANAS 959.000

61 24UG2314 FARHA T M 959.000

62 24UG1260 TIYA THOMAS 959.000

63 24UG2590 SRUTHI K S 959.000

64 24UG1383 NAYANA ROSE T S 958.000

65 24UG4191 ELBIN SHIBU 957.000

66 24UG1132 RIYA P R 957.000

67 24UG2022 ALDONA THOMAS 957.000

68 24UG914 PRANAVRAJ A R 956.000



69 24UG3088 ATHUN FRANCIS 956.000

70 24UG1409 AMAL KRISHNA K R 956.000

71 24UG417 KISHORE LAIJU 955.000

72 24UG1263 SRIHARI V S 955.000

73 24UG2641 MUHAMMED FAYAS 955.000

74 24UG2581 ANANYA.ER 955.000

75 24UG968 SHIBA SHAREEF P 954.000

76 24UG1080 SOURAV M S 954.000

77 24UG2899 ANILA ROSE ANTHONY 954.000

78 24UG2475 JESSE JOSE 954.000

79 24UG2807 SREEKANTH S NATH 954.000

80 24UG1806 NANDANA NARAYANAN K 954.000

81 24UG333 KAILAS KRISHNAKUMAR 953.000

82 24UG3463 THEJAS KRISHNA K S 953.000

83 24UG2377 SHARNET SANTHOSH 953.000

84 24UG2926 AKHILA P A 953.000

85 24UG1553 SOORAJ LAL P D 952.000

86 24UG4114 RIMA FATHIMA N. R 952.000

87 24UG825 VISHNU V. S 952.000

88 24UG2556 ADHITHYAN K S 952.000

89 24UG450 ANMOL A A 952.000

90 24UG1227 BENADICT BABU 951.000

91 24UG2090 SOVEL JAISON ARRIKKATT 951.000

92 24UG2307 ABDUL AHAD K A 951.000

93 24UG3130 JAIN JAISON 951.000

94 24UG2316 ANJANA K S 950.000

95 24UG959 MUHAMMED SHABAN V P 950.000

96 24UG4006 ABHIRAM P A 950.000

97 24UG2754 NIHA NK 950.000

98 24UG1424 ALFRED DAVIES 950.000

99 24UG1408 ARDHRA JOSE 949.000

100 24UG494 ANJALI V S 948.000

101 24UG2386 AFNA FEBIN MK 948.000

102 24UG329 MOHAMED SHEBIN E S 948.000

103 24UG2759 AKSHAY P B 948.000

104 24UG3029 ABINAV C B 947.000

105 24UG2522 SISIRA K S 947.000

106 24UG973 SANIYA SAJI 947.000

107 24UG3522 NAYANA. P. S 946.000

108 24UG4312 SREENANDANA.K 946.000

109 24UG1751 NAVAMI P A 946.000

110 24UG360 INDRAJA SAJITH M T 946.000

111 24UG2112 KAILASNATH T 945.000

112 24UG2331 BHADRA P K 945.000

113 24UG1092 MANGALA CU 945.000

114 24UG2325 ANAS V M 945.000

115 24UG4247 ANUGRAHA C V 944.000

116 24UG2927 ADITHYAN.M.A 944.000

117 24UG4179 DANVIK SUKHADIYA 944.000

118 24UG1395 AKSHAI K V 944.000



119 24UG897 ANAJ M S 942.000

120 24UG1346 MINJU MARIYA 941.000

121 24UG2851 ATHUL KRISHNA M U 941.000

122 24UG2617 AAKASH J 941.000

123 24UG323 SANDRA KURIAKOSE 941.000

124 24UG463 HARI KRISHNA A 941.000

125 24UG2748 SREESANKAR E V 941.000

126 24UG972 MUHAMMED ANEES P 940.000

127 24UG492 ANAGHA T M 939.000

128 24UG2195 MALAVIKA SANJEEV CHALIL 938.000

129 24UG2152 AGNEL GEORGE 938.000

130 24UG1571 ASNA A A 938.000

131 24UG977 V HARSHA HAREESH 938.000

132 24UG144 KRISHNA P A 938.000

133 24UG907 NIDHA V J 937.000

134 24UG4049 AFLAH MUHAMED K M 937.000

135 24UG4380 JOSEPH ALWIN SIMETHY 937.000

136 24UG1950 SHERIN JACOB 936.000

137 24UG99 ANEESA SALEEM 936.000

138 24UG593 V P ABHINAND 936.000

139 24UG1640 ADITHYAN K S 935.000

140 24UG826 EBIN E S 935.000

141 24UG1888 ANTONY PAUL 935.000

142 24UG3117 JOE KURIAKOSE 934.000

143 24UG3006 KALLYANI M SREERANGAN 933.000

144 24UG3765 G GAYATHRI 933.000

145 24UG6 POORNIMA RAM BHASKARAN 932.000

146 24UG2357 T U NANDHU KRISHNA 932.000

147 24UG526 SREEHARI G S 932.000

148 24UG3216 BHARATH VIKRAM 931.000

149 24UG56 IRFAN ALI P I 931.000

150 24UG1038 JOPHY JASMINE 931.000

151 24UG3289 ZEECO JOHNSON 931.000

152 24UG4204 SARALKRISHNAN T R 931.000

153 24UG648 SIDHARTH A S 930.000

154 24UG1324 BADUSHA P S 930.000

155 24UG858 HARIKRISHNA K 930.000

156 24UG3527 DEVIKRISHNA K V 930.000

157 24UG2488 SANDEEP SAJEEV PERINGAYIL 930.000

158 24UG4410 ABHIRAM PAZAHAYTH 929.000

159 24UG3674 ANAMIKA K T 929.000

160 24UG3412 ANAMIKA U S 928.000

161 24UG92 ABHIRAM SUKESH 928.000

162 24UG140 ANJANA K S 928.000

163 24UG1992 PAUL SEBASTIAN 928.000

164 24UG3983 SUDHARSANA. N 928.000

165 24UG1970 NEERAJ K R 928.000

166 24UG1349 SANIYA PHILIPPACHAN 927.000

167 24UG322 MUHAMED SAHAL ES 926.000

168 24UG420 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 926.000



169 24UG3473 SANA V 926.000

170 24UG4249 EDVIN MATHEW 926.000

171 24UG777 AISWARYA I B 926.000

172 24UG203 ISHAL MOHAMED ATHEEK 926.000

173 24UG3831 ABAN ROSHAN 926.000

174 24UG3083 SREEJITH K J 925.000

175 24UG1523 ANEETA RAJU 925.000

176 24UG3901 KIRAN P B 925.000

177 24UG4172 ARCHANA C J 925.000

178 24UG4346 ROHITH M S 924.000

179 24UG639 CHRISTO JOSEPH KAVALAKKATT 924.000

180 24UG852 ATHUL VS 924.000

181 24UG2245 GREESHMA R 924.000

182 24UG1895 VISHNU V M 924.000

183 24UG2341 AMILSHA HANNATH A N 923.000

184 24UG2157 SANTO THOMAS 923.000

185 24UG1159 GOWRI KRISHNA K J 923.000

186 24UG1678 RINO JOSEPH 923.000

187 24UG713 SREELAKSHMI P P 923.000

188 24UG1555 ALFIYA DSILVA 922.000

189 24UG792 SREEKARTHIKA SATHEESH K 922.000

190 24UG3265 HARI NANDHANA C A 922.000

191 24UG2469 FARHANA P H 922.000

192 24UG855 ABIYA SIYAD 922.000

193 24UG207 EVINA SAJU 921.000

194 24UG1042 AHALYA K U 921.000

195 24UG2011 HERIN LAIKA 920.000

196 24UG1855 STEPHIN P S 920.000

197 24UG930 POORNNIMA P 919.000

198 24UG1220 DEVAPRIYA P B 919.000

199 24UG2752 ANJALI VARGHESE C 918.000

200 24UG1070 NISHNA V N 918.000

201 24UG252 THANUSHRI BIJU 917.000

202 24UG57 AYUSH K H 917.000

203 24UG1184 AYUSH C S 917.000

204 24UG3762 AKHINESH E.B 916.000

205 24UG2259 ANGEL SHAJI 915.000

206 24UG1693 SREYA T S 915.000

207 24UG1465 ALEENA ANTONY 915.000

208 24UG1473 KRISHNAPRIYA P A 915.000

209 24UG1452 PRANAV SHANKAR K P 915.000

210 24UG2086 JOEL.K.J 914.000

211 24UG2336 SREEJITHA T H 914.000

212 24UG4072 K R KRISHNA VENNI 913.000

213 24UG319 AMANDAZ BIJU CHIRAMEL 913.000

214 24UG2527 AYISHA SHIRIN A A 913.000

215 24UG372 ARCHANA MADHU 913.000

216 24UG470 RINSHA P S 913.000

217 24UG1657 DEVKRISHNA SIVADAS 913.000

218 24UG1345 ASHIYA RAPHAEL 913.000



219 24UG946 LIJINA WILSON 911.000

220 24UG270 DEVASURYA SADANANDAN 910.000

221 24UG3276 ELSA MARIYA K SAJI 910.000

222 24UG2078 SIKHA SUBASH 909.000

223 24UG17 ASIN ROSE O V 908.000

224 24UG2873 ANJANA P S 908.000

225 24UG601 BASSIMA BASHEER MOHAMED 908.000

226 24UG3470 DEVANANDHA HARIHARAN 907.000

227 24UG1219 ANAKHA LAKSHMI K S 907.000

228 24UG3079 ANUGEETHA T S 907.000

229 24UG4203 SETHULAKSHMI A S 906.000

230 24UG447 AISWARYA ROSE P S 906.000

231 24UG24 CHRISTY NIJO 906.000

232 24UG2937 MOHAMMED JASAL UMMER 906.000

233 24UG2189 ANGEL ROSE SABU 905.000

234 24UG1240 SREERAJ P 905.000

235 24UG843 NUHA NAJA K 905.000

236 24UG3384 ALEX SIBI 905.000

237 24UG684 ANANTHAKRISHNAN.K 905.000

238 24UG3959 SREYAS KRISHNA K N 904.000

239 24UG3835 EDNA JOSHY 904.000

240 24UG1021 ANZILA K A 904.000

241 24UG2787 KRISHNENDU CP 902.000

242 24UG812 ANANYA K S 902.000

243 24UG534 ARYANANDHA M S 902.000

244 24UG4186 KEVIN POULOSE 901.000

245 24UG419 ABHINAV SUNIL 901.000

246 24UG1856 ASWATHY BABU A V 900.000

247 24UG2480 THEERTHA TV 900.000

248 24UG1297 ALVEENA PAUL 900.000

249 24UG4171 SREERASHMI N 899.000

250 24UG3037 NIHARA K J 898.000

251 24UG1522 SREEHARI K S 897.000

252 24UG961 EDWIN JOSE 897.000

253 24UG3226 SANDESH U H 897.000

254 24UG2889 ASWANI T V 896.000

255 24UG2933 KRISHNAPRIYA DINESH 896.000

256 24UG4040 SAFHANA VF 896.000

257 24UG135 MOHAMAD FADHIL FAISAL 896.000

258 24UG3656 KARTHIK JITHESH 895.000

259 24UG199 SHRIKALA V S 895.000

260 24UG1326 ROSHAN K JEROM 895.000

261 24UG596 HITHUL K H 895.000

262 24UG1595 AKSHARA KAVIRAJ 895.000

263 24UG1463 JOEL T BYJU 894.000

264 24UG86 FRANCIS JAISON 894.000

265 24UG401 NIRANJITHA ROSE SEBASTIAN 894.000

266 24UG3962 MARIYA ANTONY 893.000

267 24UG1969 KRISHNA KUMAR P A 892.000

268 24UG581 AYSHA NASRIN A N 892.000



269 24UG2279 INZAM IQBAL M.M 892.000

270 24UG2063 LILLY ANTO 891.000

271 24UG1245 SANGEETH. A.P 891.000

272 24UG2356 JOSEPH SHAJU 891.000

273 24UG3260 DEVIKA K P 891.000

274 24UG1771 NAVEENA KRISHNA P NAIR 891.000

275 24UG2658 JIYA JOBY 891.000

276 24UG1026 VAISAL V KUMAR 890.000

277 24UG3261 ASWATHY S 890.000

278 24UG1105 ANANDHU SUBASH 890.000

279 24UG3875 ADWAIDH KRISHNAKUMAR 890.000

280 24UG4337 HARI A MENON 890.000

281 24UG2292 ADIL MUHAMMED NOUSHAD C 890.000

282 24UG1289 ARDRA P P 889.000

283 24UG185 BHARAT R NAIR 889.000

284 24UG311 GOPAN K S 889.000

285 24UG1286 NITHINI A O 888.000

286 24UG3213 GOWRI MADHU 888.000

287 24UG4326 NIRANJANA NARENDRAN 888.000

288 24UG1145 ABIN BENNY 888.000

289 24UG15 ADINA JOSEPH 887.000

290 24UG2686 ASWINI AJITH 887.000

291 24UG827 ADHITHYALAKSHMI T R 886.000

292 24UG3982 KRISHNAJA M N 886.000

293 24UG220 GAYATHRI M 886.000

294 24UG222 MISHAL PM 886.000

295 24UG1043 ABHIRAG P S 885.000

296 24UG1582 ILLIYAS C I 885.000

297 24UG2003 ANJANA SUNI 884.000

298 24UG2738 AKSHAY K 884.000

299 24UG1165 BIYA APPORMATTAM XAVIER 884.000

300 24UG132 ASWIN T S 884.000

301 24UG2 SIDDHARTH S NAIR 883.000

302 24UG4291 ARUN ABHILASH P 883.000

303 24UG4356 FIDHA FATHIMA V N 883.000

304 24UG4298 BENEDICT J VINCENT 882.000

305 24UG1179 ANSTINE ALAPPAT 882.000

306 24UG3582 MOHAMMED SHAMIL K R 882.000

307 24UG1533 VISHAK M R 882.000

308 24UG2260 AADITH MADHU 882.000

309 24UG3884 CRISTON K S 881.000

310 24UG1082 SIYA SOHAN 881.000

311 24UG4271 KASMEERA A A 880.000

312 24UG1959 ANJANA J 880.000

313 24UG2241 VISHNULAL C B 879.667

314 24UG3571 NIRANJANA UNNI 879.000

315 24UG2806 ALJESNA P J 878.000

316 24UG2016 PARVATHY JAYAPRAKASH 878.000

317 24UG663 GEO DEVASSY 878.000

318 24UG765 MUHAMMAD RAZI V A 877.000



319 24UG4030 ANNA MARIYA BAIJU 877.000

320 24UG3236 ADNAN BIN ANWAR 877.000

321 24UG1108 ADVAITH V 877.000

322 24UG373 MOHAMMED K A 877.000

323 24UG2046 SOORAJ P S 877.000

324 24UG3207 ALITTA.O.J 876.000

325 24UG2965 CHRISTINO MESSI K S 876.000

326 24UG2833 AMRITHA M R 876.000

327 24UG2546 SAFA C A 876.000

328 24UG415 MILNA JAYAN 876.000

329 24UG4031 ANAGHA M S 876.000

330 24UG996 MUHAMMED RAZIN 876.000

331 24UG4077 AKSHAY.T 875.000

332 24UG2683 SANJAY K S 875.000

333 24UG1813 DON SAVIO K J 875.000

334 24UG2492 MUHAMMED NIJIL O 875.000

335 24UG1057 LAKSHMY SUNIL 874.000

336 24UG1919 SAADIYA P S 874.000

337 24UG339 MEGHAVARSHA K S 873.000

338 24UG3043 SREEDEVI A G 873.000

339 24UG1261 ALAN ANTO 873.000

340 24UG2094 ARAVIND M S 872.000

341 24UG4112 KHADEEJA SAJA AK 872.000

342 24UG1904 VASUDEV SHIBU 872.000

343 24UG1418 VAISHNAVI C B 872.000

344 24UG1940 MARIYA JOSEPH 871.000

345 24UG3924 ADWAITHA A S 871.000

346 24UG4268 VINAYAK M U 871.000

347 24UG3310 AISWARYA V M 871.000

348 24UG2993 ROHIT MALKA 871.000

349 24UG3506 GOWTHAM KRISHNA T V 870.000

350 24UG3912 GOURINANDA K R 870.000

351 24UG1277 ANNA ANTOO 870.000

352 24UG2249 SIVAMI K S 868.000

353 24UG2734 JISMITH THOMAS 867.000

354 24UG3161 SACHIN K S 867.000

355 24UG1887 JOVANA LIJO 866.000

356 24UG4244 ALWIN XAVIER 866.000

357 24UG1253 GRIFFIN SOJAN 865.000

358 24UG796 AMLIN ROCHA 864.000

359 24UG280 ADISH S 864.000

360 24UG1405 ABHAYKARTHIK O S 864.000

361 24UG2110 SANIYA JOBY 864.000

362 24UG309 VIVEKANAND 864.000

363 24UG903 ADITHYA P S 863.000

364 24UG4115 HARNY K N 863.000

365 24UG4076 ADISH SHAJAN 862.000

366 24UG1359 ADHINATH P R 862.000

367 24UG1668 KRISHNAPRIYA M G 862.000

368 24UG3222 ALBIN CHARLES 862.000



369 24UG2811 NAUREEN ZAKARIYYA KORMATH 862.000

370 24UG711 ABHAYDAS TM 862.000

371 24UG652 DIYA CATHERINE KB 862.000

372 24UG2498 ARSHA M 860.000

373 24UG957 ARPITHA SUDARSAN 860.000

374 24UG3404 AJILALKRISHNA 859.000

375 24UG556 ALVEENA VARGHESE 859.000

376 24UG729 ADWAITH VALAPPIL BOBAN 858.000

377 24UG797 AKHILA A 858.000

378 24UG4134 LAKSHMI VINOD 858.000

379 24UG2836 NEHLA FATHIMA 857.000

380 24UG2039 ARYA BIJU 857.000

381 24UG4176 KARTHIKA.CU 856.000

382 24UG2605 ARYA SAJAN 856.000

383 24UG328 P N MUHAMMED FAYAZ 855.000

384 24UG4350 ARSHA V V 855.000

385 24UG2006 ALAN CHRISTO 855.000

386 24UG1392 MOHAMMED HANAN V M 855.000

387 24UG784 RAMDEV KRISHNA K K 854.000

388 24UG2226 ARJUN K S 854.000

389 24UG2255 ABHIRAM M SHAJU 854.000

390 24UG166 PAVANA JOJI 854.000

391 24UG4216 AISWARYA V S 853.000

392 24UG3998 A ANANTHAKRISHNAN 853.000

393 24UG2178 POORNAJA A K 853.000

394 24UG900 ABISHEK A S 853.000

395 24UG3429 TEENA SAJI 852.000

396 24UG2768 CRYSTAL MARIA BIJU 852.000

397 24UG1961 RINSON JOY PAYYAPILLY 852.000

398 24UG3578 ADHITHYA K P 851.000

399 24UG921 ABU ADAMS N B 851.000

400 24UG296 SWALIHA V A 851.000

401 24UG3696 MALEEHA R K 851.000

402 24UG1878 SANJAY SIVAN 850.000

403 24UG3663 AMEERA ASHRAF 850.000

404 24UG3558 AGNAL BIJU K 850.000

405 24UG2764 RINIYA SAKEER HUSSAIN 849.000

406 24UG2053 SIJOHN V SAJAN 849.000

407 24UG1720 ATHULKRISHNA K B 849.000

408 24UG4246 HARICHANDANA K H 849.000

409 24UG4211 AMARJITH E A 848.000

410 24UG1221 BINU KARTHIK K S 848.000

411 24UG3339 DIYA GHOSH 848.000

412 24UG1460 SAEDALI P.M 847.000

413 24UG1430 ADITHYA KRISHNA U S 847.000

414 24UG2956 RAJARAM C.R 847.000

415 24UG1877 SREEHARI T V 847.000

416 24UG227 DHEERAJ KRISHNA VJ 847.000

417 24UG4293 GENUINE BHAGAT DAS 846.000

418 24UG3633 BHARATH M B 846.000



419 24UG1484 DHOOMRAVARNAN B MENON 846.000

420 24UG4301 KRISHNENDU B B 845.000

421 24UG2601 AKSHITHA K S 845.000

422 24UG2558 JYOTHY JOJU 845.000

423 24UG3939 ABEL ANTO 844.000

424 24UG3453 ANANYA N R 844.000

425 24UG1075 AISWARYA V S 844.000

426 24UG2941 ANN MARIYA MEJO P 843.000

427 24UG3769 SANMARIYA SANU 843.000

428 24UG1107 JOSEPH JOJU 843.000

429 24UG1156 MEENAKSHI SUNILKUMAR 843.000

430 24UG3501 NIYA P 843.000

431 24UG358 SREERAM S PRASAD 843.000

432 24UG2373 ABEL LAWRENCE 842.000

433 24UG554 DILSHA K R 842.000

434 24UG3479 ADHIL SALIH P V 841.000

435 24UG1636 VYSHNAV. PS 841.000

436 24UG707 AMAL P VINOD 840.000

437 24UG3336 ANN MARIYA GINTO 839.000

438 24UG3928 AMRUTHA V A 839.000

439 24UG2099 PARVATHY P P 839.000

440 24UG2166 MOHAMED FAVAS V M 838.000

441 24UG4103 HARSHA C K 838.000

442 24UG1461 DIUTHENDRH R D 838.000

443 24UG1651 ARJUN P R 838.000

444 24UG3920 JOHN LIJO 837.000

445 24UG1780 HIMA S 837.000

446 24UG3984 KRISHNA DILEEP 836.000

447 24UG3019 SETHULAKSHMI THAYYIL 836.000

448 24UG253 ATHULDEV MENON 836.000

449 24UG1284 PRANAV PP 836.000

450 24UG3015 JASILA HAMZA 835.000

451 24UG4059 ATHULKRISHNA K R 834.000

452 24UG3042 SNEHIDH P S 834.000

453 24UG3621 HARIKRISHNAN K S 834.000

454 24UG1124 AKSHAYA P A 834.000

455 24UG3163 NAZRUDHEEN SHA M N 834.000

456 24UG218 KRISHNAPRIYA K P 833.000

457 24UG219 SUHANA 833.000

458 24UG4386 AISWARYA 832.000

459 24UG4333 ARJUN KRISHNA P.U 831.000

460 24UG3554 MANUEL SHIBU N 830.000

461 24UG3249 SREENATH V S 830.000

462 24UG2543 ARDHRA MARIYA 830.000

463 24UG2862 ANJALEENA FRANCIS 830.000

464 24UG3652 AMARJITH.M.A 830.000

465 24UG1478 ELIZABETH TOM PYNADATH 830.000

466 24UG1348 AZIM ABDUL KAREEM 830.000

467 24UG2111 KRISHNADEV B 830.000

468 24UG308 ALANA JOFY JOHNSON 829.000



469 24UG3071 LAYA ANTONY 829.000

470 24UG3610 NAIMA SULTHANA P A 828.000

471 24UG4118 RAJITHA CP 828.000

472 24UG4011 ABHISHEK P B 827.000

473 24UG3177 BHAVYA.K.R 827.000

474 24UG780 MILGHA VARGHESE 827.000

475 24UG2634 DEVIKA RAJIL K 826.000

476 24UG808 ANUSHA 826.000

477 24UG3632 NUHAFATHIMA SUDHEER T K 826.000

478 24UG4224 GILNA MARIA 825.000

479 24UG517 GAURI K M 824.000

480 24UG3439 ANTON SHAJU 824.000

481 24UG2485 GAURAV E P 823.000

482 24UG1957 NAVNEETH DINESH 823.000

483 24UG3675 SHERJIN V AUGUSTINE 822.000

484 24UG1585 SREEKRISHNA K A 822.000

485 24UG1692 NIRANJAN EZHUVANPARAMBIL RAJESH 822.000

486 24UG3826 ATHULRAJ K B 821.000

487 24UG1679 ABHINAV K J 821.000

488 24UG1519 VAISHNAV K S 820.667

489 24UG1930 SHAHABAS M A 820.000

490 24UG1513 ANUSREE P S 819.333

491 24UG2637 THASNEEM A I 819.000

492 24UG3482 ADWAITH T S 819.000

493 24UG3814 ABDUL BASITH K A 819.000

494 24UG4095 ALEN DENNY 818.000

495 24UG4361 KARAN SUNILKUMAR 818.000

496 24UG1764 SHIHAN S H 818.000

497 24UG4000 AISWARYA N 817.000

498 24UG3486 ABHIMANYU JAYAN 817.000

499 24UG1905 JEWEL JAMES 817.000

500 24UG1334 NAVEEN T R 816.000

501 24UG2184 SNIYA K S 816.000

502 24UG1870 VISMAYA P.S 816.000

503 24UG934 ABHINAV RAJ T B 816.000

504 24UG1239 PARTHIV S MARAR 816.000

505 24UG2627 SALMAN P S 815.000

506 24UG295 SUDEV C SASI 814.000

507 24UG4043 SHAHANA PARVEEN O P 814.000

508 24UG3894 DEVA PRIYA M D 814.000

509 24UG3539 SREYA MADHU 813.000

510 24UG3899 JESVIN JOSEPH 813.000

511 24UG2496 NIVIN NOGI 813.000

512 24UG1681 JERIN V J 812.000

513 24UG2121 AVYAY K DAS 812.000

514 24UG1794 KRISHNA KRIPA K B 812.000

515 24UG867 ABDUL AZEEM P R 812.000

516 24UG1009 AQUINOS T L 811.000

517 24UG1149 SREELAKSHMI P R 811.000

518 24UG2374 RANA RAJEEB 811.000



519 24UG1030 ATHUL KRISHNA M 811.000

520 24UG3867 ASHIN C S 810.000

521 24UG3541 JOYAL JAMES 810.000

522 24UG2998 NANDHANA A R 810.000

523 24UG1667 THEJUS C B 809.000

524 24UG2219 AISWARYA P B 809.000

525 24UG54 KRISHNAPRASAD I D 809.000

526 24UG2229 ANVIN M V 808.000

527 24UG2227 SREYAS K DASAN 807.000

528 24UG2714 NAFIYA T N 807.000

529 24UG3931 AJIL SUNNY 806.000

530 24UG714 PARTHIP AJI 806.000

531 24UG1419 SUJAMOL T S 806.000

532 24UG1903 ABHINAV A R 806.000

533 24UG1046 SREYA E P 805.000

534 24UG2089 AGNA ANTONY 805.000

535 24UG2696 V GANESH KUMAR 804.000

536 24UG3073 AVANTHIKA MANOJ 804.000

537 24UG3059 SAI LAKSHMI P P 804.000

538 24UG1247 RUDHRA KALYANI T B 804.000

539 24UG1886 ANTONY CHACKOCHAN 804.000

540 24UG2746 ADITYAN C M 803.000

541 24UG4158 ALEX O PAUL 803.000

542 24UG2740 PAVAN KRISHNA A J 802.000

543 24UG2206 ADHITHYA P S 802.000

544 24UG4 ASWIN DAS T C 802.000

545 24UG188 SHAHANA SHAMEER A 801.000

546 24UG1750 JOSHUAL PRINCE 800.000

547 24UG3567 JOWIN J NALPAT 800.000

548 24UG3444 DHEEKSHID 800.000

549 24UG1565 ALOKDAS P H 799.000

550 24UG1093 ADWAITH KRISHNA P S 799.000

551 24UG3829 DINA D ROBIN 798.000

552 24UG2228 ADHYA V S 798.000

553 24UG3081 BALU K MANOJ 797.000

554 24UG436 MOHAMMAD FAIZAAN K S 796.000

555 24UG3770 BHARATH MANOJ 796.000

556 24UG1894 ADARSH SURESH 796.000

557 24UG3560 SOORAJ M S 796.000

558 24UG1707 ADARSH AJI 795.000

559 24UG3658 GOURI K.R 794.000

560 24UG4411 E M KISHAN 794.000

561 24UG2931 HANNA FATHIMA K 794.000

562 24UG733 AADYA AJITH E.A. 793.000

563 24UG1901 ANCHIMA K M 792.000

564 24UG627 SHANKAR MENON P 792.000

565 24UG2191 MEGHNA MERIN CIJU 792.000

566 24UG2051 THAHSEEN 792.000

567 24UG3922 MAHFIL VR 792.000

568 24UG532 AARON PINHEIRO 791.000



569 24UG2643 KRISHNANUNNI S 791.000

570 24UG3810 PARTHIV KRISHNAN P S 790.000

571 24UG3153 NITHIN KRISHNA E 790.000

572 24UG1783 ALAN PAUL JAICO 788.000

573 24UG4200 MANAV V MENON 788.000

574 24UG1307 AKHILESH E U 787.000

575 24UG1262 P V SREENATH 787.000

576 24UG2393 CHRIS K VELLANIKARAN 787.000

577 24UG680 PRABHU SAMSON 786.000

578 24UG2829 RAVEENDHRANATH MR 785.000

579 24UG1629 ANASWARA G 785.000

580 24UG3705 SAFNA P S 785.000

581 24UG924 ANAMIKA K S 783.000

582 24UG2300 VINAYAK M THOPPIL 783.000

583 24UG3438 ALAN JOSEPH 783.000

584 24UG3872 AGRAJ P B 782.000

585 24UG3250 ATHULYA SURESH 782.000

586 24UG435 FATHIMA HADHI K P 782.000

587 24UG1090 AIBEL J GEORGE 782.000

588 24UG1879 RAHUL KRISHNA 782.000

589 24UG3717 MOHAMMED SHINAN V N 782.000

590 24UG3720 GOWRI NANDHANA M P 781.000

591 24UG3394 AARYAN JAYACHANDRAN 781.000

592 24UG3544 DON DOMINIC 780.000

593 24UG1797 ADEEN MUHAMMED C A 780.000

594 24UG1838 CHAITHANYA SUNIL 779.333

595 24UG3792 AHMED IRFAN P A 779.000

596 24UG2169 ABHINAV P MANOJ 779.000

597 24UG1548 ATHUL C A 779.000

598 24UG502 SILNA K S 779.000

599 24UG58 ATHULKRISHNA.S 778.000

600 24UG3733 JOSEPH S KOOLA 778.000

601 24UG1063 MOHAMED NAZIL 778.000

602 24UG568 SIVANANDINI.K.S 778.000

603 24UG1734 JYOTHIKA P J 777.000

604 24UG1381 ABHISHEK P S 777.000

605 24UG3360 ROOPA K J 777.000

606 24UG251 NANDA P ANIL 777.000

607 24UG3504 ADWAITH K RAJESH 777.000

608 24UG4169 AMITH K MURALI 777.000

609 24UG3623 HRIKRISHNAN M H 777.000

610 24UG2770 MITHRA SANTHOSH 777.000

611 24UG2685 MEENAKSHY K P 776.000

612 24UG1113 NEELANJANA GOPAKUMAR 776.000

613 24UG1047 DEVANANDA P S 775.000

614 24UG3061 SANJAY P H 774.000

615 24UG120 AMRITHA SHAJI 774.000

616 24UG1081 LEVIN VINSON 773.000

617 24UG1982 ANLIN BINOY 773.000

618 24UG731 SANMAYA T P 772.000



619 24UG2818 ADARSH PROMOD P 772.000

620 24UG3763 D NIRANJAN 772.000

621 24UG1479 THAIFA HARIS 772.000

622 24UG3056 HARIRAG V S 771.000

623 24UG3471 NOEL C SHAJAN 771.000

624 24UG1468 MARIYA M ANTONY 771.000

625 24UG761 ELZA BIJU 770.000

626 24UG4150 MARSHAL TOMY 770.000

627 24UG2890 GOPIKA T G 769.000

628 24UG2624 ABHINAV N A 769.000

629 24UG3437 ATHUL MANOJ 769.000

630 24UG1234 AMNA FATHIMA P S 768.000

631 24UG2179 ARCHANA C J 768.000

632 24UG3297 AKASH S KUMAR 768.000

633 24UG2838 ARYA P C 767.000

634 24UG2402 MEERA P R 767.000

635 24UG1141 ABILJOE SOJAN 767.000

636 24UG557 NAKSHATRA NELSON 766.000

637 24UG1436 AVISH S KUMAR 766.000

638 24UG2382 GOURINANDHANA P M 765.000

639 24UG849 ANAKHA R MENON 765.000

640 24UG625 AHALIAMRITHA T D 765.000

641 24UG1469 SREENIDHI S PRAKASH 764.000

642 24UG3124 JOHN BIJU 764.000

643 24UG3459 NAVANEETH SAJEESH 764.000

644 24UG1488 JESWIN JOBY MANJALY 764.000

645 24UG3745 RAJITHESH K R 763.000

646 24UG3157 KAVYA K NANDHAN 762.000

647 24UG2323 SREEJITH V S 762.000

648 24UG1426 ANJANA T VIJU 762.000

649 24UG139 NANDHANA.P.S 762.000

650 24UG3425 FATHIMA DIYA KURUMANCHERI 762.000

651 24UG695 MUHAMMED BILAL KK 762.000

652 24UG597 SREEHARI P S 761.000

653 24UG1645 ANANDH KRISHNA P K 761.000

654 24UG4010 ADITHYAN K B 761.000

655 24UG2964 ABINAV KRISHNA M M 760.000

656 24UG3355 RAMANATHAN P B 760.000

657 24UG426 NANDITA N SUJITH 759.000

658 24UG2969 ADHULRAJ PS 759.000

659 24UG2335 ARUN K P 758.000

660 24UG1638 SANIA SUNIL 758.000

661 24UG477 ABHINAV RAVI 758.000

662 24UG18 JANS THOMAS 758.000

663 24UG549 STAN WILSON 757.000

664 24UG3448 FARZIN MOHAMMED 757.000

665 24UG3877 SHAHAL MOHAMED C 756.000

666 24UG1578 MUHAMMED SHIBILI P M 756.000

667 24UG4245 RESMI A L 755.000

668 24UG1586 ANTONY K THOMAS 755.000



669 24UG387 JOSEPAUAL PRINCE 755.000

670 24UG3251 VAISHNAV P S 754.000

671 24UG1138 MICHELLE ANNA GEO 754.000

672 24UG1768 KRISHNENDHU V R 754.000

673 24UG2123 NIRANJAN KRISHNAN 754.000

674 24UG234 ALIZA MARIYA SHIBU 753.000

675 24UG384 ADHARSH A R 753.000

676 24UG1931 K GOPIKA VIJAYAN 752.000

677 24UG1475 KAUSHIKARAVIND 752.000

678 24UG4238 EDWIN SHAJAN 751.333

679 24UG1823 ANNLIYA SHAJU 751.000

680 24UG2267 HRISHIKES M R 751.000

681 24UG1659 NANDHITHA MARY 751.000

682 24UG3408 ASRITHA T P 750.000

683 24UG835 JOSHNA JOSHY 749.000

684 24UG3596 ZIYAS A D 749.000

685 24UG1177 SREERAMNATH M S 749.000

686 24UG3586 ASWIN M R 749.000

687 24UG1343 PRANAVU K S 748.000

688 24UG3252 SACHIN K S 748.000

689 24UG3060 SANIYA E R 748.000

690 24UG1407 AROMAL E S 747.000

691 24UG3531 RICKSON GEORGE 746.000

692 24UG2995 AKSHAY KRISHNA 746.000

693 24UG1741 SIMAL SOJAN 745.000

694 24UG2773 ADHI R MENON 745.000

695 24UG3817 ADITHYAN U 744.000

696 24UG2288 SAADI M S 744.000

697 24UG1949 ANGELINE RAJAN 744.000

698 24UG4304 SAJNA K S 744.000

699 24UG2882 SRADDHAMOL C S 743.000

700 24UG2689 SNEHAL SANTHOSH 742.000

701 24UG2514 AMAL KRISHNA V J 742.000

702 24UG2052 ARCHA K G 741.000

703 24UG3670 COLEMAN BENNETT 740.000

704 24UG1506 AKSHAY HARI 740.000

705 24UG4274 SREYA BABU C 740.000

706 24UG3798 KEERTHANA M D 740.000

707 24UG114 BINAS B 739.000

708 24UG3811 SANAM A A 739.000

709 24UG2265 ADHITHYA AISWARYA K V 738.000

710 24UG159 MANJIMA M 738.000

711 24UG1906 ADITHYA M NAIR 738.000

712 24UG361 JOSEPH ABRAHAM 737.000

713 24UG741 ATHUL K S 737.000

714 24UG2494 ASTIN JAMES 737.000

715 24UG1371 ALDRIN NJ 736.000

716 24UG3253 DEVIKA SHIJU 736.000

717 24UG2719 NIDHIN K RAJU 735.000

718 24UG4275 ADHITHYARAJ E S 735.000



719 24UG4251 FIYA THERESSA SIJO 735.000

720 24UG3326 SHIVANI M S 735.000

721 24UG258 AJWIN JOHNSON 734.000

722 24UG720 GEORGE M G 734.000

723 24UG2213 ARCHANA C R 734.000

724 24UG1169 ABHINAV KRISHNA V.J. 734.000

725 24UG3923 NIVED KRISHNA 734.000

726 24UG4359 DEVAJITH P A 734.000

727 24UG1094 ALJIN ALMOND 732.000

728 24UG2230 PRAMEESHA P P 732.000

729 24UG3941 NIRANJAN P RAGHU 731.000

730 24UG1454 RAYAN. C. V 731.000

731 24UG1037 NIRANJAN T BABU 731.000

732 24UG1742 SERAPHIM BABY 731.000

733 24UG2088 MUHAMMED NIHAD O M 731.000

734 24UG3182 ABHIRAM M S 729.000

735 24UG2526 AARON TONY 729.000

736 24UG700 ANJO CLEETUS V 728.000

737 24UG2000 ADHILA K A 728.000

738 24UG860 NAVNEETH KRISHNAN K R 728.000

739 24UG3857 AKARSH P S 727.000

740 24UG2311 AKSHAY M U 727.000

741 24UG45 SAMEERA DILEEP 727.000

742 24UG1214 ABINAYA AJAYAGOSH 727.000

743 24UG2684 ABHIRAM V V 726.000

744 24UG1035 ANGEL ROSE 726.000

745 24UG1095 RAMDEV A.G 726.000

746 24UG1583 DEVAJ TN 726.000

747 24UG1270 AADHI ANIL V 726.000

748 24UG1835 AAGNAY PRADEEP 726.000

749 24UG1658 JESEENA C S 724.000

750 24UG1077 NIKIL SHAJI 724.000

751 24UG2104 SACHIN JIMMY 724.000

752 24UG3136 ATHUL JOSEPH 723.000

753 24UG3422 SHARON. V. T 723.000

754 24UG1574 DHEERAJKRISHNA K S 721.000

755 24UG3655 JOSEN JOS JOSHY 718.000

756 24UG1367 MEENAKSHI K A 718.000

757 24UG3040 AFIYANA P A 718.000

758 24UG1570 SREENANDINI P M 718.000

759 24UG3101 HANA SHAB PS 717.000

760 24UG1171 ANADHAKRISHNAN M A 717.000

761 24UG1576 EBIN AV 716.000

762 24UG4133 ABHIRAM M R 716.000

763 24UG4110 AARON P B 715.000

764 24UG2713 ABHIRAM KRISHNA VM 715.000

765 24UG2080 MOHAMMED ADNAN NS 714.000

766 24UG1283 LAKSHMI P.S 713.333

767 24UG3208 MOHAMMAD NADIR 713.000

768 24UG382 KALIDASAN K 713.000



769 24UG1994 KEVIN BENNY 713.000

770 24UG2936 AMAN MANUEL K B 712.000

771 24UG2985 AMALDEV IC 712.000

772 24UG609 GAYATHRI.SREEKUMAR 712.000

773 24UG264 ZAINAB NIZAR 711.000

774 24UG2716 NAVANEETH N M 709.000

775 24UG986 ABINAV M H 709.000

776 24UG3484 SREEHARI C S 709.000

777 24UG3168 ASHBIN P A 709.000

778 24UG3781 MOHAMMED NASHIL 709.000

779 24UG2970 NIDHIN MANOJ 708.000

780 24UG3711 ALSABITH.T.S 708.000

781 24UG1649 PALLAVI M N 708.000

782 24UG2729 SURYA REMESH 708.000

783 24UG3612 SHARON GEORGE 707.000

784 24UG3247 THASLEEMA BEEGAM P S 707.000

785 24UG2436 ANDRIN J 707.000

786 24UG2996 THEJUS K S 706.000

787 24UG1236 DRISYA DEEP 706.000

788 24UG3264 ADHIL SINAN P N 706.000

789 24UG654 AMRTHA MARIYA 705.000

790 24UG2976 CHANDANA K G 705.000

791 24UG2310 MITHRAVINDA P D 704.000

792 24UG2504 SREEHARI K R 703.000

793 24UG3910 KRISHNA ANANDAN 703.000

794 24UG3108 JOSHUA BABU 703.000

795 24UG4353 SHANJO SHENNY 703.000

796 24UG882 AMAL KRISHNA TR 703.000

797 24UG3357 MRIDHUL VINAYAN 702.000

798 24UG3319 NIRANJANA T S 702.000

799 24UG960 ABDUL WAHID M S 702.000

800 24UG3091 DEVIKA P R 702.000

801 24UG2188 YUVAN JIJO 701.000

802 24UG2509 ANCILIN JOHNSON 701.000

803 24UG4307 AASHIL BENADICT SONY 700.000

804 24UG3852 ARUN MOHAN P 700.000

805 24UG2668 ASWIN THOMAS 699.000

806 24UG3464 AMALKRISHNA K S 697.000

807 24UG4266 ALWIN K BIJU 696.000

808 24UG2354 DHIYA M V 696.000

809 24UG4401 DEVAJITH RANJITH 696.000

810 24UG3364 SHAFNA T S 696.000

811 24UG1562 VIKRAM PULIKKATHARA GINEESH 696.000

812 24UG2620 VASANTH VYASAN 696.000

813 24UG3242 DEVANANDAN K S 695.000

814 24UG2231 ADHEENA KRISHNA M R 695.000

815 24UG743 VISHNU P S 694.000

816 24UG1921 RYAN SOJAN 694.000

817 24UG2001 ADHILA RAHMATH 694.000

818 24UG2711 JESWIN ANTONY 693.000



819 24UG1665 NIVED VINOD 692.667

820 24UG1682 STEFIN K SABU 691.000

821 24UG2411 ABHINAV.K.V 691.000

822 24UG3900 AJAL N DEEPAN 691.000

823 24UG4093 JENZ ANDREWS SUMOD 690.000

824 24UG1509 CHRIS JAISON 689.000

825 24UG2586 ALANDAS N A 688.000

826 24UG4379 GOURI P GIRISH 688.000

827 24UG1384 ABHIRAM P R 687.000

828 24UG3991 SHARON P T 686.000

829 24UG3785 THEJA KRISHNA T S 686.000

830 24UG3228 ALAN KRISHNA A R 686.000

831 24UG3048 MALAVIKA PS 686.000

832 24UG4349 ABITHAMOL B 685.000

833 24UG1694 ASWINKRISHNA M 685.000

834 24UG2600 ARSENIOMICHLIN 684.000

835 24UG1827 BIXO BABU 684.000

836 24UG3149 SAM K K 684.000

837 24UG1104 AMAL KISHAN.A 684.000

838 24UG2699 BLESTTIN BINU 683.000

839 24UG346 NIKHIL JOMON 683.000

840 24UG1909 VISHNU SADANANDAN 683.000

841 24UG1829 MUHAMMED SINAN T.H 681.000

842 24UG3139 LAL KRISHNA VJ 680.000

843 24UG1029 DON B THETTAYIL 679.000

844 24UG1964 VISHNU RADHESH 678.000

845 24UG577 ABHINAV.K 677.000

846 24UG1789 ADITHYAN K J 676.000

847 24UG1040 ROHIT JIMMY 676.000

848 24UG2306 AMAL M V 676.000

849 24UG3508 INWIN BENNY T 675.000

850 24UG2365 K V PRANAV 675.000

851 24UG3292 DEVIKA M 675.000

852 24UG1899 ALKA SHAJI 674.000

853 24UG2582 ATHUL C J 673.000

854 24UG1952 BLESSY C J 673.000

855 24UG3628 ADHWAIDH ANAND V A 673.000

856 24UG1142 ANLIN BYJO E 672.000

857 24UG4276 SADHIKA RAJ V 672.000

858 24UG154 KEERTHY SHAJI 672.000

859 24UG2640 PRANAV SREEKUMAR 671.000

860 24UG3296 ABHIRAM K M 670.000

861 24UG1344 NOAHIN 670.000

862 24UG2019 ABHIRAM P ANIL 669.000

863 24UG817 DHANANJAY V 668.000

864 24UG4109 NANDHANA T S 668.000

865 24UG35 JEWEL ANTONYPRIJU 667.000

866 24UG1091 PRARTHANA R MENON 666.000

867 24UG3245 P R ANANDHUKRISHNA 666.000

868 24UG4027 INDRAJITH A 665.000



869 24UG773 ADHITHYAN C B 665.000

870 24UG1076 ASHIR RAYAN K AKBAR 664.000

871 24UG3167 ABHINAND K B 664.000

872 24UG60 NEVIN SEBASTIAN JOSEPH 664.000

873 24UG1882 THEJUS C 663.000

874 24UG738 ABDUL SALIH VALIYAKATH SATHAR 662.000

875 24UG2911 AGNIVESH SANTHOSH 660.000

876 24UG312 AERON MJ 660.000

877 24UG1312 ALWIN P R 659.000

878 24UG952 THASLEENA T S 659.000

879 24UG997 NEZAL FARIS M M 659.000

880 24UG892 EDWIN JOSE 658.000

881 24UG2897 MANUJITH P S 658.000

882 24UG3224 ADIL V J 658.000

883 24UG1755 SANUSHA T S 657.000

884 24UG3828 ALOSH C MAJO 657.000

885 24UG3374 ADHITHYAN K 657.000

886 24UG1889 FATHIMA RAKHFITHA JIMSHAF 657.000

887 24UG2120 JOHN JOGI CHITTILAPPILLY 657.000

888 24UG3812 P S GOUTHAM KRISHNA 655.000

889 24UG1225 NIHAL NIYAS 655.000

890 24UG985 LEEN BHASI P 655.000

891 24UG803 NANDADEV I M 654.000

892 24UG4409 ALFRED C JOSEPH 654.000

893 24UG2939 DEVIKA SANIL 653.000

894 24UG3172 SREENANDHA K J 653.000

895 24UG1232 AKHILDEV P V 653.000

896 24UG1394 AKSHAY S R 653.000

897 24UG1996 AKSHAY PAULY 653.000

898 24UG3133 NASIM SAMAR 652.000

899 24UG1822 ALEN VARGHESE LIJU 652.000

900 24UG1325 ANANTHAKRISHANAN A A 652.000

901 24UG811 ABHINANDH V S 652.000

902 24UG3500 AMJITHKRISHNA K R 651.000

903 24UG2701 PRANAV C 651.000

904 24UG3217 HARIKRISHNAN P L 651.000

905 24UG2710 ATHIRA.K.S 650.000

906 24UG717 GEORGIN JOHNS 649.000

907 24UG4250 EDWIN V R 649.000

908 24UG195 SAARADH C UNNI 647.000

909 24UG2839 VAIBAV V S 647.000

910 24UG467 SANJAY A P 646.667

911 24UG1673 ADARSH A 644.000

912 24UG3825 ROHITH N R 644.000

913 24UG1185 TONY BENNY 644.000

914 24UG3749 ATHIRA P R 643.000

915 24UG2943 SHINAS M S 641.000

916 24UG1498 ADHWAITH K S 641.000

917 24UG3489 EVIN C B 641.000

918 24UG303 ABID FIROZE 640.000



919 24UG1860 K J GOKUL KRISHNAN 640.000

920 24UG391 ABINANTH P S 637.000

921 24UG1539 ALOSHY CIJO 636.000

922 24UG3269 MOHAMED MAAZIN 636.000

923 24UG3844 NANDHAGOPAN K A 634.000

924 24UG2804 MOHAMMED FAYEES VB 633.000

925 24UG3952 AKSHAYPRASAD V P 632.000

926 24UG2396 BHAGATH SUDHEER 631.000

927 24UG605 ATUL KRISHNA 629.000

928 24UG3606 ANAMIKA T B 628.000

929 24UG4157 D RIYA SAKARIYA 628.000

930 24UG4056 DINA DEAFUS 627.000

931 24UG1833 ADITH SHIBU 626.667

932 24UG3566 SHAMSI V N 626.000

933 24UG123 SANDRA C A 625.000

934 24UG4227 ANANDU T RAMESH 625.000

935 24UG1259 TEJUS KRISHNA KOLAKKATTY SHIBU 624.000

936 24UG1303 ASWIN A H 623.000

937 24UG4302 ASHWINKUMAR K A 621.000

938 24UG1412 TEBIN BINU 620.000

939 24UG4399 AASHWIN WILSON 619.000

940 24UG2148 ANKIT SUSHI 616.000

941 24UG2521 THEJUS SUMESH 616.000

942 24UG4364 ADWAITH.T.B 614.000

943 24UG579 SAYOOJ K S 613.000

944 24UG2997 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 612.000

945 24UG3418 DELNA MARIYA C.D 610.000

946 24UG3754 AKSHAYKRISHNA A J 608.000

947 24UG1976 ADHITH T M 607.000

948 24UG279 SARANG T J 607.000

949 24UG736 ABHIMANYU K JAYARAJ 606.000

950 24UG462 AGHITH P 605.000

951 24UG2141 ADHIL KRISHNA M A 604.667

952 24UG2343 SAHAL MATHILAKATHUVEETIL NISHAR 604.000

953 24UG1978 VARUN CHANDRA MOHAN 603.000

954 24UG3240 ALIN ROY 600.000

955 24UG3895 MUHAMMED YASEEN 599.000

956 24UG1756 ARCHANA M 598.000

957 24UG3156 ARJUN SARISH 596.000

958 24UG3366 DONAL TONY 595.000

959 24UG1196 ATLIN C P 594.000

960 24UG442 JOYAL JOMON 593.000

961 24UG3146 HANA ANAS K A 593.000

962 24UG791 HARIDEV B A 590.000

963 24UG4008 ABHAY A 588.000

964 24UG3689 CHRISTO C A 587.667

965 24UG599 ASHWAND C S 587.000

966 24UG3787 ANAVATHYA PR 586.000

967 24UG673 ABHINAVJAYAN 583.000

968 24UG4045 ABHINAV RAVI RAJ 582.000



969 24UG2925 ENOSH M L 579.000

970 24UG833 NOHA BENNY 579.000

971 24UG2541 ADIT GOPAL A S 577.000

972 24UG2027 ASHMIN SEBI 575.000

973 24UG872 SAYANDH SIVAKUMAR 574.000

974 24UG3432 MARTIN GEORGE SAJAN 572.000

975 24UG1754 LULU T R 569.000

976 24UG2390 AGNAI K VINOD 568.000

977 24UG1285 VISAKH C RAVI 562.000

978 24UG3063 ABHISHEK S 560.000

979 24UG2702 JAIN JOY 559.000

980 24UG292 ANANTHAKRISHNAN C MENON 557.667

981 24UG3235 MUHAMMED NAJAD P A 556.000

982 24UG2048 ANAND KRISHNA A S 556.000

983 24UG3779 MOHAMAD RIZAL 552.000

984 24UG4051 JYOTHIS KRISHNAN M J 545.000

985 24UG4343 ASWIN K R 544.000

986 24UG975 ADITHYAN P G 544.000

987 24UG2359 BENADICT I A 542.000

988 24UG3703 ALBIN THOMAS 537.000

989 24UG1810 EBIN MAXIN 532.000

990 24UG4310 AKHIL K 532.000

991 24UG3197 DHEERAJ P S 529.000

992 24UG745 JOS P JOEMON 528.000

993 24UG3184 ANANDHU C S 523.000

994 24UG3639 MUHMMED HARIS P M 519.333

995 24UG1347 ANISH JOHN 519.000

996 24UG3678 ELVIN V JOHN 473.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG825 VISHNU V. S 952.000

2 24UG2480 THEERTHA TV 900.000

3 24UG3982 KRISHNAJA M N 886.000

4 24UG2833 AMRITHA M R 876.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1405 ABHAYKARTHIK O S 864.000

2 24UG4293 GENUINE BHAGAT DAS 846.000

3 24UG4333 ARJUN KRISHNA P.U 831.000

4 24UG4011 ABHISHEK P B 827.000

5 24UG2634 DEVIKA RAJIL K 826.000

6 24UG3826 ATHULRAJ K B 821.000

7 24UG2998 NANDHANA A R 810.000

8 24UG54 KRISHNAPRASAD I D 809.000

9 24UG2740 PAVAN KRISHNA A J 802.000

10 24UG1565 ALOKDAS P H 799.000

11 24UG3081 BALU K MANOJ 797.000

12 24UG1901 ANCHIMA K M 792.000

13 24UG2829 RAVEENDHRANATH MR 785.000

14 24UG3872 AGRAJ P B 782.000

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



15 24UG3250 ATHULYA SURESH 782.000

16 24UG2169 ABHINAV P MANOJ 779.000

17 24UG1381 ABHISHEK P S 777.000

18 24UG3504 ADWAITH K RAJESH 777.000

19 24UG3056 HARIRAG V S 771.000

20 24UG2624 ABHINAV N A 769.000

21 24UG625 AHALIAMRITHA T D 765.000

22 24UG1768 KRISHNENDHU V R 754.000

23 24UG2123 NIRANJAN KRISHNAN 754.000

24 24UG3408 ASRITHA T P 750.000

25 24UG3060 SANIYA E R 748.000

26 24UG2288 SAADI M S 744.000

27 24UG2514 AMAL KRISHNA V J 742.000

28 24UG4274 SREYA BABU C 740.000

29 24UG2265 ADHITHYA AISWARYA K V 738.000

30 24UG4275 ADHITHYARAJ E S 735.000

31 24UG3326 SHIVANI M S 735.000

32 24UG1214 ABINAYA AJAYAGOSH 727.000

33 24UG2713 ABHIRAM KRISHNA VM 715.000

34 24UG3168 ASHBIN P A 709.000

35 24UG2996 THEJUS K S 706.000

36 24UG2188 YUVAN JIJO 701.000

37 24UG3852 ARUN MOHAN P 700.000

38 24UG3464 AMALKRISHNA K S 697.000

39 24UG2354 DHIYA M V 696.000

40 24UG3242 DEVANANDAN K S 695.000

41 24UG2586 ALANDAS N A 688.000

42 24UG3785 THEJA KRISHNA T S 686.000

43 24UG3228 ALAN KRISHNA A R 686.000

44 24UG1909 VISHNU SADANANDAN 683.000

45 24UG1899 ALKA SHAJI 674.000

46 24UG3628 ADHWAIDH ANAND V A 673.000

47 24UG2019 ABHIRAM P ANIL 669.000

48 24UG3245 P R ANANDHUKRISHNA 666.000

49 24UG2939 DEVIKA SANIL 653.000

50 24UG195 SAARADH C UNNI 647.000

51 24UG3749 ATHIRA P R 643.000

52 24UG4302 ASHWINKUMAR K A 621.000

53 24UG4364 ADWAITH.T.B 614.000

54 24UG1756 ARCHANA M 598.000

55 24UG4008 ABHAY A 588.000

56 24UG1754 LULU T R 569.000

57 24UG2048 ANAND KRISHNA A S 556.000

58 24UG4343 ASWIN K R 544.000

59 24UG3184 ANANDHU C S 523.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3871 NARMADA P 981.000

2 24UG1333 P S SACHIN 981.000

3 24UG1393 ANANNYA A R 980.000

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 



RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2470 NAYANA R 980.000

2 24UG200 RITHUNANDA B 978.000

3 24UG3583 ANANTHU DAS 978.000

4 24UG2160 ANAND KISHAN V B 976.000

5 24UG1689 DEVINANDHANA C D 975.000

6 24UG105 DILNA DILEEP 975.000

7 24UG3780 C S SREDHA 972.000

8 24UG3110 PADMAPRIYA C G 966.000

9 24UG49 ARYAN K HARIMON 965.000

10 24UG2722 KRISHNA PRIYA O A 963.000

11 24UG2585 MADHAV M N 963.000

12 24UG1945 ANUGRAHA P S 962.000

13 24UG2869 SREVYA PS 962.000

14 24UG3707 ABHINAND KRISHNA K S 960.000

15 24UG2347 ANUGRAHA R 960.000

16 24UG1132 RIYA P R 957.000

17 24UG1409 AMAL KRISHNA K R 956.000

18 24UG417 KISHORE LAIJU 955.000

19 24UG1263 SRIHARI V S 955.000

20 24UG2581 ANANYA.ER 955.000

21 24UG1080 SOURAV M S 954.000

22 24UG2926 AKHILA P A 953.000

23 24UG1553 SOORAJ LAL P D 952.000

24 24UG2556 ADHITHYAN K S 952.000

25 24UG4006 ABHIRAM P A 950.000

26 24UG494 ANJALI V S 948.000

27 24UG2759 AKSHAY P B 948.000

28 24UG2522 SISIRA K S 947.000

29 24UG3522 NAYANA. P. S 946.000

30 24UG4312 SREENANDANA.K 946.000

31 24UG1751 NAVAMI P A 946.000

32 24UG360 INDRAJA SAJITH M T 946.000

33 24UG2331 BHADRA P K 945.000

34 24UG2927 ADITHYAN.M.A 944.000

35 24UG4179 DANVIK SUKHADIYA 944.000

36 24UG1395 AKSHAI K V 944.000

37 24UG897 ANAJ M S 942.000

38 24UG2851 ATHUL KRISHNA M U 941.000

39 24UG2617 AAKASH J 941.000

40 24UG2748 SREESANKAR E V 941.000

41 24UG492 ANAGHA T M 939.000

42 24UG2195 MALAVIKA SANJEEV CHALIL 938.000

43 24UG1571 ASNA A A 938.000

44 24UG144 KRISHNA P A 938.000

45 24UG593 V P ABHINAND 936.000

46 24UG1640 ADITHYAN K S 935.000

47 24UG3006 KALLYANI M SREERANGAN 933.000

48 24UG3765 G GAYATHRI 933.000

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



49 24UG526 SREEHARI G S 932.000

50 24UG4204 SARALKRISHNAN T R 931.000

51 24UG858 HARIKRISHNA K 930.000

52 24UG3527 DEVIKRISHNA K V 930.000

53 24UG2488 SANDEEP SAJEEV PERINGAYIL 930.000

54 24UG3674 ANAMIKA K T 929.000

55 24UG3412 ANAMIKA U S 928.000

56 24UG92 ABHIRAM SUKESH 928.000

57 24UG140 ANJANA K S 928.000

58 24UG3983 SUDHARSANA. N 928.000

59 24UG1970 NEERAJ K R 928.000

60 24UG420 LAKSHMIPRIYA K S 926.000

61 24UG4346 ROHITH M S 924.000

62 24UG1895 VISHNU V M 924.000

63 24UG1159 GOWRI KRISHNA K J 923.000

64 24UG713 SREELAKSHMI P P 923.000

65 24UG3265 HARI NANDHANA C A 922.000

66 24UG1042 AHALYA K U 921.000

67 24UG930 POORNNIMA P 919.000

68 24UG1220 DEVAPRIYA P B 919.000

69 24UG252 THANUSHRI BIJU 917.000

70 24UG1184 AYUSH C S 917.000

71 24UG1473 KRISHNAPRIYA P A 915.000

72 24UG1657 DEVKRISHNA SIVADAS 913.000

73 24UG270 DEVASURYA SADANANDAN 910.000

74 24UG2078 SIKHA SUBASH 909.000

75 24UG2873 ANJANA P S 908.000

76 24UG3470 DEVANANDHA HARIHARAN 907.000

77 24UG1219 ANAKHA LAKSHMI K S 907.000

78 24UG3079 ANUGEETHA T S 907.000

79 24UG4203 SETHULAKSHMI A S 906.000

80 24UG3959 SREYAS KRISHNA K N 904.000

81 24UG1021 ANZILA K A 904.000

82 24UG812 ANANYA K S 902.000

83 24UG534 ARYANANDHA M S 902.000

84 24UG419 ABHINAV SUNIL 901.000

85 24UG1856 ASWATHY BABU A V 900.000

86 24UG3037 NIHARA K J 898.000

87 24UG1522 SREEHARI K S 897.000

88 24UG3226 SANDESH U H 897.000

89 24UG2889 ASWANI T V 896.000

90 24UG596 HITHUL K H 895.000

91 24UG1595 AKSHARA KAVIRAJ 895.000

92 24UG3260 DEVIKA K P 891.000

93 24UG3261 ASWATHY S 890.000

94 24UG1105 ANANDHU SUBASH 890.000

95 24UG1289 ARDRA P P 889.000

96 24UG311 GOPAN K S 889.000

97 24UG3213 GOWRI MADHU 888.000

98 24UG4326 NIRANJANA NARENDRAN 888.000



99 24UG827 ADHITHYALAKSHMI T R 886.000

100 24UG1043 ABHIRAG P S 885.000

101 24UG2003 ANJANA SUNI 884.000

102 24UG2738 AKSHAY K 884.000

103 24UG4291 ARUN ABHILASH P 883.000

104 24UG4271 KASMEERA A A 880.000

105 24UG1959 ANJANA J 880.000

106 24UG2241 VISHNULAL C B 879.667

107 24UG3571 NIRANJANA UNNI 879.000

108 24UG2016 PARVATHY JAYAPRAKASH 878.000

109 24UG415 MILNA JAYAN 876.000

110 24UG4031 ANAGHA M S 876.000

111 24UG2683 SANJAY K S 875.000

112 24UG1057 LAKSHMY SUNIL 874.000

113 24UG339 MEGHAVARSHA K S 873.000

114 24UG3043 SREEDEVI A G 873.000

115 24UG1904 VASUDEV SHIBU 872.000

116 24UG1418 VAISHNAVI C B 872.000

117 24UG3924 ADWAITHA A S 871.000

118 24UG3310 AISWARYA V M 871.000

119 24UG3912 GOURINANDA K R 870.000

120 24UG2249 SIVAMI K S 868.000

121 24UG3161 SACHIN K S 867.000

122 24UG280 ADISH S 864.000

123 24UG309 VIVEKANAND 864.000

124 24UG4076 ADISH SHAJAN 862.000

125 24UG1668 KRISHNAPRIYA M G 862.000

126 24UG2498 ARSHA M 860.000

127 24UG957 ARPITHA SUDARSAN 860.000

128 24UG4134 LAKSHMI VINOD 858.000

129 24UG2039 ARYA BIJU 857.000

130 24UG4176 KARTHIKA.CU 856.000

131 24UG2605 ARYA SAJAN 856.000

132 24UG4350 ARSHA V V 855.000

133 24UG2226 ARJUN K S 854.000

134 24UG2255 ABHIRAM M SHAJU 854.000

135 24UG4216 AISWARYA V S 853.000

136 24UG900 ABISHEK A S 853.000

137 24UG1720 ATHULKRISHNA K B 849.000

138 24UG4246 HARICHANDANA K H 849.000

139 24UG4211 AMARJITH E A 848.000

140 24UG1430 ADITHYA KRISHNA U S 847.000

141 24UG1877 SREEHARI T V 847.000

142 24UG2601 AKSHITHA K S 845.000

143 24UG3453 ANANYA N R 844.000

144 24UG3769 SANMARIYA SANU 843.000

145 24UG1156 MEENAKSHI SUNILKUMAR 843.000

146 24UG3501 NIYA P 843.000

147 24UG358 SREERAM S PRASAD 843.000

148 24UG554 DILSHA K R 842.000



149 24UG1636 VYSHNAV. PS 841.000

150 24UG3928 AMRUTHA V A 839.000

151 24UG2099 PARVATHY P P 839.000

152 24UG1461 DIUTHENDRH R D 838.000

153 24UG3984 KRISHNA DILEEP 836.000

154 24UG3019 SETHULAKSHMI THAYYIL 836.000

155 24UG3042 SNEHIDH P S 834.000

156 24UG218 KRISHNAPRIYA K P 833.000

157 24UG4386 AISWARYA 832.000

158 24UG3249 SREENATH V S 830.000

159 24UG3652 AMARJITH.M.A 830.000

160 24UG2111 KRISHNADEV B 830.000

161 24UG4118 RAJITHA CP 828.000

162 24UG517 GAURI K M 824.000

163 24UG2485 GAURAV E P 823.000

164 24UG1957 NAVNEETH DINESH 823.000

165 24UG1585 SREEKRISHNA K A 822.000

166 24UG1692 NIRANJAN EZHUVANPARAMBIL RAJESH 822.000

167 24UG1519 VAISHNAV K S 820.667

168 24UG1513 ANUSREE P S 819.333

169 24UG3482 ADWAITH T S 819.000

170 24UG1334 NAVEEN T R 816.000

171 24UG2184 SNIYA K S 816.000

172 24UG3894 DEVA PRIYA M D 814.000

173 24UG1030 ATHUL KRISHNA M 811.000

174 24UG1667 THEJUS C B 809.000

175 24UG2219 AISWARYA P B 809.000

176 24UG714 PARTHIP AJI 806.000

177 24UG1419 SUJAMOL T S 806.000

178 24UG1903 ABHINAV A R 806.000

179 24UG3059 SAI LAKSHMI P P 804.000

180 24UG1247 RUDHRA KALYANI T B 804.000

181 24UG2746 ADITYAN C M 803.000

182 24UG2206 ADHITHYA P S 802.000

183 24UG4 ASWIN DAS T C 802.000

184 24UG3444 DHEEKSHID 800.000

185 24UG1093 ADWAITH KRISHNA P S 799.000

186 24UG2228 ADHYA V S 798.000

187 24UG3560 SOORAJ M S 796.000

188 24UG1707 ADARSH AJI 795.000

189 24UG3658 GOURI K.R 794.000

190 24UG4411 E M KISHAN 794.000

191 24UG733 AADYA AJITH E.A. 793.000

192 24UG2643 KRISHNANUNNI S 791.000

193 24UG3810 PARTHIV KRISHNAN P S 790.000

194 24UG2300 VINAYAK M THOPPIL 783.000

195 24UG3720 GOWRI NANDHANA M P 781.000

196 24UG568 SIVANANDINI.K.S 778.000

197 24UG1734 JYOTHIKA P J 777.000

198 24UG3360 ROOPA K J 777.000



199 24UG251 NANDA P ANIL 777.000

200 24UG4169 AMITH K MURALI 777.000

201 24UG2770 MITHRA SANTHOSH 777.000

202 24UG2685 MEENAKSHY K P 776.000

203 24UG1113 NEELANJANA GOPAKUMAR 776.000

204 24UG1047 DEVANANDA P S 775.000

205 24UG3061 SANJAY P H 774.000

206 24UG120 AMRITHA SHAJI 774.000

207 24UG731 SANMAYA T P 772.000

208 24UG2818 ADARSH PROMOD P 772.000

209 24UG3437 ATHUL MANOJ 769.000

210 24UG2179 ARCHANA C J 768.000

211 24UG3297 AKASH S KUMAR 768.000

212 24UG2838 ARYA P C 767.000

213 24UG2402 MEERA P R 767.000

214 24UG1436 AVISH S KUMAR 766.000

215 24UG1469 SREENIDHI S PRAKASH 764.000

216 24UG3745 RAJITHESH K R 763.000

217 24UG3157 KAVYA K NANDHAN 762.000

218 24UG1426 ANJANA T VIJU 762.000

219 24UG139 NANDHANA.P.S 762.000

220 24UG597 SREEHARI P S 761.000

221 24UG1645 ANANDH KRISHNA P K 761.000

222 24UG4010 ADITHYAN K B 761.000

223 24UG3355 RAMANATHAN P B 760.000

224 24UG426 NANDITA N SUJITH 759.000

225 24UG2969 ADHULRAJ PS 759.000

226 24UG2335 ARUN K P 758.000

227 24UG3251 VAISHNAV P S 754.000

228 24UG1931 K GOPIKA VIJAYAN 752.000

229 24UG2267 HRISHIKES M R 751.000

230 24UG3596 ZIYAS A D 749.000

231 24UG1177 SREERAMNATH M S 749.000

232 24UG1407 AROMAL E S 747.000

233 24UG2689 SNEHAL SANTHOSH 742.000

234 24UG2052 ARCHA K G 741.000

235 24UG3798 KEERTHANA M D 740.000

236 24UG741 ATHUL K S 737.000

237 24UG3253 DEVIKA SHIJU 736.000

238 24UG2719 NIDHIN K RAJU 735.000

239 24UG2213 ARCHANA C R 734.000

240 24UG1169 ABHINAV KRISHNA V.J. 734.000

241 24UG4359 DEVAJITH P A 734.000

242 24UG3941 NIRANJAN P RAGHU 731.000

243 24UG1037 NIRANJAN T BABU 731.000

244 24UG860 NAVNEETH KRISHNAN K R 728.000

245 24UG3857 AKARSH P S 727.000

246 24UG2311 AKSHAY M U 727.000

247 24UG45 SAMEERA DILEEP 727.000

248 24UG1583 DEVAJ TN 726.000



249 24UG1270 AADHI ANIL V 726.000

250 24UG1835 AAGNAY PRADEEP 726.000

251 24UG1077 NIKIL SHAJI 724.000

252 24UG1367 MEENAKSHI K A 718.000

253 24UG1171 ANADHAKRISHNAN M A 717.000

254 24UG4133 ABHIRAM M R 716.000

255 24UG2716 NAVANEETH N M 709.000

256 24UG986 ABINAV M H 709.000

257 24UG2970 NIDHIN MANOJ 708.000

258 24UG2976 CHANDANA K G 705.000

259 24UG2310 MITHRAVINDA P D 704.000

260 24UG2504 SREEHARI K R 703.000

261 24UG882 AMAL KRISHNA TR 703.000

262 24UG3357 MRIDHUL VINAYAN 702.000

263 24UG3319 NIRANJANA T S 702.000

264 24UG3091 DEVIKA P R 702.000

265 24UG4401 DEVAJITH RANJITH 696.000

266 24UG1562 VIKRAM PULIKKATHARA GINEESH 696.000

267 24UG2620 VASANTH VYASAN 696.000

268 24UG2231 ADHEENA KRISHNA M R 695.000

269 24UG1665 NIVED VINOD 692.667

270 24UG3900 AJAL N DEEPAN 691.000

271 24UG4379 GOURI P GIRISH 688.000

272 24UG3048 MALAVIKA PS 686.000

273 24UG1694 ASWINKRISHNA M 685.000

274 24UG1104 AMAL KISHAN.A 684.000

275 24UG1964 VISHNU RADHESH 678.000

276 24UG577 ABHINAV.K 677.000

277 24UG1789 ADITHYAN K J 676.000

278 24UG2306 AMAL M V 676.000

279 24UG2365 K V PRANAV 675.000

280 24UG4276 SADHIKA RAJ V 672.000

281 24UG154 KEERTHY SHAJI 672.000

282 24UG3296 ABHIRAM K M 670.000

283 24UG773 ADHITHYAN C B 665.000

284 24UG3167 ABHINAND K B 664.000

285 24UG2911 AGNIVESH SANTHOSH 660.000

286 24UG1755 SANUSHA T S 657.000

287 24UG3812 P S GOUTHAM KRISHNA 655.000

288 24UG985 LEEN BHASI P 655.000

289 24UG3172 SREENANDHA K J 653.000

290 24UG1394 AKSHAY S R 653.000

291 24UG3500 AMJITHKRISHNA K R 651.000

292 24UG3217 HARIKRISHNAN P L 651.000

293 24UG467 SANJAY A P 646.667

294 24UG3825 ROHITH N R 644.000

295 24UG1860 K J GOKUL KRISHNAN 640.000

296 24UG391 ABINANTH P S 637.000

297 24UG3844 NANDHAGOPAN K A 634.000

298 24UG2396 BHAGATH SUDHEER 631.000



299 24UG605 ATUL KRISHNA 629.000

300 24UG3606 ANAMIKA T B 628.000

301 24UG1833 ADITH SHIBU 626.667

302 24UG4227 ANANDU T RAMESH 625.000

303 24UG1259 TEJUS KRISHNA KOLAKKATTY SHIBU 624.000

304 24UG1303 ASWIN A H 623.000

305 24UG2148 ANKIT SUSHI 616.000

306 24UG2521 THEJUS SUMESH 616.000

307 24UG2997 KRISHNAPRIYA K S 612.000

308 24UG1976 ADHITH T M 607.000

309 24UG279 SARANG T J 607.000

310 24UG736 ABHIMANYU K JAYARAJ 606.000

311 24UG462 AGHITH P 605.000

312 24UG2141 ADHIL KRISHNA M A 604.667

313 24UG3156 ARJUN SARISH 596.000

314 24UG791 HARIDEV B A 590.000

315 24UG673 ABHINAVJAYAN 583.000

316 24UG4045 ABHINAV RAVI RAJ 582.000

317 24UG2541 ADIT GOPAL A S 577.000

318 24UG2390 AGNAI K VINOD 568.000

319 24UG3197 DHEERAJ P S 529.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1314 NAFEESATHUL MISRIYA PM 983.000

2 24UG189 HINAS MUJEEB 976.000

3 24UG790 FATHIMA FIDA V B 973.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4164 RISWANA K R 967.000

2 24UG2960 SABEENA AL KASIM 965.000

3 24UG1773 FADIL 965.000

4 24UG955 RISA PARVIN. T 963.000

5 24UG2095 ALFAZMUBARAK V. A 962.000

6 24UG3681 HIBA FATHIMA MULAMPARAMBIL AJIS 962.000

7 24UG2517 MANIRUL SK 960.000

8 24UG2661 MUHAMMED ANAS 959.000

9 24UG2314 FARHA T M 959.000

10 24UG2641 MUHAMMED FAYAS 955.000

11 24UG968 SHIBA SHAREEF P 954.000

12 24UG4114 RIMA FATHIMA N. R 952.000

13 24UG2307 ABDUL AHAD K A 951.000

14 24UG959 MUHAMMED SHABAN V P 950.000

15 24UG2754 NIHA NK 950.000

16 24UG2386 AFNA FEBIN MK 948.000

17 24UG329 MOHAMED SHEBIN E S 948.000

18 24UG2325 ANAS V M 945.000

19 24UG972 MUHAMMED ANEES P 940.000

20 24UG907 NIDHA V J 937.000

21 24UG4049 AFLAH MUHAMED K M 937.000

22 24UG99 ANEESA SALEEM 936.000

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 



23 24UG56 IRFAN ALI P I 931.000

24 24UG1324 BADUSHA P S 930.000

25 24UG322 MUHAMED SAHAL ES 926.000

26 24UG3473 SANA V 926.000

27 24UG203 ISHAL MOHAMED ATHEEK 926.000

28 24UG3831 ABAN ROSHAN 926.000

29 24UG2341 AMILSHA HANNATH A N 923.000

30 24UG2469 FARHANA P H 922.000

31 24UG855 ABIYA SIYAD 922.000

32 24UG2011 HERIN LAIKA 920.000

33 24UG1070 NISHNA V N 918.000

34 24UG2527 AYISHA SHIRIN A A 913.000

35 24UG470 RINSHA P S 913.000

36 24UG601 BASSIMA BASHEER MOHAMED 908.000

37 24UG2937 MOHAMMED JASAL UMMER 906.000

38 24UG843 NUHA NAJA K 905.000

39 24UG4040 SAFHANA VF 896.000

40 24UG135 MOHAMAD FADHIL FAISAL 896.000

41 24UG581 AYSHA NASRIN A N 892.000

42 24UG2279 INZAM IQBAL M.M 892.000

43 24UG2292 ADIL MUHAMMED NOUSHAD C 890.000

44 24UG222 MISHAL PM 886.000

45 24UG1582 ILLIYAS C I 885.000

46 24UG4356 FIDHA FATHIMA V N 883.000

47 24UG3582 MOHAMMED SHAMIL K R 882.000

48 24UG765 MUHAMMAD RAZI V A 877.000

49 24UG3236 ADNAN BIN ANWAR 877.000

50 24UG373 MOHAMMED K A 877.000

51 24UG2546 SAFA C A 876.000

52 24UG996 MUHAMMED RAZIN 876.000

53 24UG2492 MUHAMMED NIJIL O 875.000

54 24UG1919 SAADIYA P S 874.000

55 24UG4112 KHADEEJA SAJA AK 872.000

56 24UG4115 HARNY K N 863.000

57 24UG2811 NAUREEN ZAKARIYYA KORMATH 862.000

58 24UG2836 NEHLA FATHIMA 857.000

59 24UG328 P N MUHAMMED FAYAZ 855.000

60 24UG1392 MOHAMMED HANAN V M 855.000

61 24UG296 SWALIHA V A 851.000

62 24UG3696 MALEEHA R K 851.000

63 24UG3663 AMEERA ASHRAF 850.000

64 24UG2764 RINIYA SAKEER HUSSAIN 849.000

65 24UG1460 SAEDALI P.M 847.000

66 24UG3479 ADHIL SALIH P V 841.000

67 24UG2166 MOHAMED FAVAS V M 838.000

68 24UG3015 JASILA HAMZA 835.000

69 24UG3163 NAZRUDHEEN SHA M N 834.000

70 24UG219 SUHANA 833.000

71 24UG1348 AZIM ABDUL KAREEM 830.000

72 24UG3610 NAIMA SULTHANA P A 828.000



73 24UG3632 NUHAFATHIMA SUDHEER T K 826.000

74 24UG1930 SHAHABAS M A 820.000

75 24UG2637 THASNEEM A I 819.000

76 24UG3814 ABDUL BASITH K A 819.000

77 24UG1764 SHIHAN S H 818.000

78 24UG2627 SALMAN P S 815.000

79 24UG4043 SHAHANA PARVEEN O P 814.000

80 24UG867 ABDUL AZEEM P R 812.000

81 24UG2374 RANA RAJEEB 811.000

82 24UG2714 NAFIYA T N 807.000

83 24UG188 SHAHANA SHAMEER A 801.000

84 24UG436 MOHAMMAD FAIZAAN K S 796.000

85 24UG2931 HANNA FATHIMA K 794.000

86 24UG2051 THAHSEEN 792.000

87 24UG3922 MAHFIL VR 792.000

88 24UG3705 SAFNA P S 785.000

89 24UG435 FATHIMA HADHI K P 782.000

90 24UG3717 MOHAMMED SHINAN V N 782.000

91 24UG1797 ADEEN MUHAMMED C A 780.000

92 24UG3792 AHMED IRFAN P A 779.000

93 24UG1063 MOHAMED NAZIL 778.000

94 24UG1479 THAIFA HARIS 772.000

95 24UG1234 AMNA FATHIMA P S 768.000

96 24UG3425 FATHIMA DIYA KURUMANCHERI 762.000

97 24UG695 MUHAMMED BILAL KK 762.000

98 24UG3448 FARZIN MOHAMMED 757.000

99 24UG3877 SHAHAL MOHAMED C 756.000

100 24UG1578 MUHAMMED SHIBILI P M 756.000

101 24UG4304 SAJNA K S 744.000

102 24UG114 BINAS B 739.000

103 24UG3811 SANAM A A 739.000

104 24UG2088 MUHAMMED NIHAD O M 731.000

105 24UG2000 ADHILA K A 728.000

106 24UG3040 AFIYANA P A 718.000

107 24UG3101 HANA SHAB PS 717.000

108 24UG2080 MOHAMMED ADNAN NS 714.000

109 24UG3208 MOHAMMAD NADIR 713.000

110 24UG264 ZAINAB NIZAR 711.000

111 24UG3781 MOHAMMED NASHIL 709.000

112 24UG3711 ALSABITH.T.S 708.000

113 24UG3247 THASLEEMA BEEGAM P S 707.000

114 24UG3264 ADHIL SINAN P N 706.000

115 24UG960 ABDUL WAHID M S 702.000

116 24UG3364 SHAFNA T S 696.000

117 24UG2001 ADHILA RAHMATH 694.000

118 24UG1829 MUHAMMED SINAN T.H 681.000

119 24UG1076 ASHIR RAYAN K AKBAR 664.000

120 24UG738 ABDUL SALIH VALIYAKATH SATHAR 662.000

121 24UG952 THASLEENA T S 659.000

122 24UG997 NEZAL FARIS M M 659.000



123 24UG3224 ADIL V J 658.000

124 24UG1889 FATHIMA RAKHFITHA JIMSHAF 657.000

125 24UG1225 NIHAL NIYAS 655.000

126 24UG3133 NASIM SAMAR 652.000

127 24UG2943 SHINAS M S 641.000

128 24UG303 ABID FIROZE 640.000

129 24UG3269 MOHAMED MAAZIN 636.000

130 24UG2804 MOHAMMED FAYEES VB 633.000

131 24UG4157 D RIYA SAKARIYA 628.000

132 24UG4056 DINA DEAFUS 627.000

133 24UG3566 SHAMSI V N 626.000

134 24UG2343 SAHAL MATHILAKATHUVEETIL NISHAR 604.000

135 24UG3895 MUHAMMED YASEEN 599.000

136 24UG3146 HANA ANAS K A 593.000

137 24UG3235 MUHAMMED NAJAD P A 556.000

138 24UG3779 MOHAMAD RIZAL 552.000

139 24UG3639 MUHMMED HARIS P M 519.333

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG651 ANJIMA VG 985.000

2 24UG2268 ATHULYA M R 982.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG3455 ADITHYAN A S 969.000

2 24UG3105 GANGA UNNIKRISHNAN 965.000

3 24UG2552 ADITHYA K RENNY 963.000

4 24UG2161 AMAL M K 963.000

5 24UG2901 ANAMIKA K A 961.000

6 24UG2590 SRUTHI K S 959.000

7 24UG3463 THEJAS KRISHNA K S 953.000

8 24UG2316 ANJANA K S 950.000

9 24UG3029 ABINAV C B 947.000

10 24UG4247 ANUGRAHA C V 944.000

11 24UG6 POORNIMA RAM BHASKARAN 932.000

12 24UG2357 T U NANDHU KRISHNA 932.000

13 24UG3216 BHARATH VIKRAM 931.000

14 24UG777 AISWARYA I B 926.000

15 24UG3083 SREEJITH K J 925.000

16 24UG4172 ARCHANA C J 925.000

17 24UG2245 GREESHMA R 924.000

18 24UG57 AYUSH K H 917.000

19 24UG3762 AKHINESH E.B 916.000

20 24UG2336 SREEJITHA T H 914.000

21 24UG4072 K R KRISHNA VENNI 913.000

22 24UG2933 KRISHNAPRIYA DINESH 896.000

23 24UG3656 KARTHIK JITHESH 895.000

24 24UG199 SHRIKALA V S 895.000

25 24UG2686 ASWINI AJITH 887.000

26 24UG132 ASWIN T S 884.000

27 24UG1533 VISHAK M R 882.000

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Confirmed List) 

OBH MERIT (OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS) - (Waiting List) 



28 24UG1108 ADVAITH V 877.000

29 24UG2094 ARAVIND M S 872.000

30 24UG4268 VINAYAK M U 871.000

31 24UG3506 GOWTHAM KRISHNA T V 870.000

32 24UG903 ADITHYA P S 863.000

33 24UG711 ABHAYDAS TM 862.000

34 24UG3404 AJILALKRISHNA 859.000

35 24UG729 ADWAITH VALAPPIL BOBAN 858.000

36 24UG784 RAMDEV KRISHNA K K 854.000

37 24UG166 PAVANA JOJI 854.000

38 24UG2178 POORNAJA A K 853.000

39 24UG3578 ADHITHYA K P 851.000

40 24UG1221 BINU KARTHIK K S 848.000

41 24UG3339 DIYA GHOSH 848.000

42 24UG2956 RAJARAM C.R 847.000

43 24UG227 DHEERAJ KRISHNA VJ 847.000

44 24UG3633 BHARATH M B 846.000

45 24UG4301 KRISHNENDU B B 845.000

46 24UG1075 AISWARYA V S 844.000

47 24UG1651 ARJUN P R 838.000

48 24UG1780 HIMA S 837.000

49 24UG4059 ATHULKRISHNA K R 834.000

50 24UG3621 HARIKRISHNAN K S 834.000

51 24UG3486 ABHIMANYU JAYAN 817.000

52 24UG934 ABHINAV RAJ T B 816.000

53 24UG295 SUDEV C SASI 814.000

54 24UG3539 SREYA MADHU 813.000

55 24UG1794 KRISHNA KRIPA K B 812.000

56 24UG1149 SREELAKSHMI P R 811.000

57 24UG2227 SREYAS K DASAN 807.000

58 24UG3153 NITHIN KRISHNA E 790.000

59 24UG1307 AKHILESH E U 787.000

60 24UG1879 RAHUL KRISHNA 782.000

61 24UG1548 ATHUL C A 779.000

62 24UG3623 HRIKRISHNAN M H 777.000

63 24UG2890 GOPIKA T G 769.000

64 24UG3459 NAVANEETH SAJEESH 764.000

65 24UG2323 SREEJITH V S 762.000

66 24UG2964 ABINAV KRISHNA M M 760.000

67 24UG4245 RESMI A L 755.000

68 24UG1475 KAUSHIKARAVIND 752.000

69 24UG3586 ASWIN M R 749.000

70 24UG1343 PRANAVU K S 748.000

71 24UG3252 SACHIN K S 748.000

72 24UG2882 SRADDHAMOL C S 743.000

73 24UG1506 AKSHAY HARI 740.000

74 24UG3923 NIVED KRISHNA 734.000

75 24UG2230 PRAMEESHA P P 732.000

76 24UG3182 ABHIRAM M S 729.000

77 24UG2684 ABHIRAM V V 726.000



78 24UG1095 RAMDEV A.G 726.000

79 24UG1283 LAKSHMI P.S 713.333

80 24UG2985 AMALDEV IC 712.000

81 24UG3484 SREEHARI C S 709.000

82 24UG1649 PALLAVI M N 708.000

83 24UG2729 SURYA REMESH 708.000

84 24UG1236 DRISYA DEEP 706.000

85 24UG3910 KRISHNA ANANDAN 703.000

86 24UG743 VISHNU P S 694.000

87 24UG1384 ABHIRAM P R 687.000

88 24UG4349 ABITHAMOL B 685.000

89 24UG3139 LAL KRISHNA VJ 680.000

90 24UG3292 DEVIKA M 675.000

91 24UG4109 NANDHANA T S 668.000

92 24UG4027 INDRAJITH A 665.000

93 24UG2897 MANUJITH P S 658.000

94 24UG3374 ADHITHYAN K 657.000

95 24UG803 NANDADEV I M 654.000

96 24UG1232 AKHILDEV P V 653.000

97 24UG1325 ANANTHAKRISHANAN A A 652.000

98 24UG811 ABHINANDH V S 652.000

99 24UG2710 ATHIRA.K.S 650.000

100 24UG2839 VAIBAV V S 647.000

101 24UG1498 ADHWAITH K S 641.000

102 24UG3952 AKSHAYPRASAD V P 632.000

103 24UG123 SANDRA C A 625.000

104 24UG579 SAYOOJ K S 613.000

105 24UG599 ASHWAND C S 587.000

106 24UG3787 ANAVATHYA PR 586.000

107 24UG1285 VISAKH C RAVI 562.000

108 24UG4051 JYOTHIS KRISHNAN M J 545.000

109 24UG975 ADITHYAN P G 544.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2453 SAYONA S NETTO 968.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG826 EBIN E S 935.000

2 24UG15 ADINA JOSEPH 887.000

3 24UG2543 ARDHRA MARIYA 830.000

4 24UG3071 LAYA ANTONY 829.000

5 24UG4095 ALEN DENNY 818.000

6 24UG680 PRABHU SAMSON 786.000

7 24UG700 ANJO CLEETUS V 728.000

8 24UG2936 AMAN MANUEL K B 712.000

9 24UG2436 ANDRIN J 707.000

10 24UG2668 ASWIN THOMAS 699.000

11 24UG1509 CHRIS JAISON 689.000

12 24UG2582 ATHUL C J 673.000

LC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

LC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2398 ABINAV MS 960.000

2 24UG1982 ANLIN BINOY 773.000

RankApplication Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG18 JANS THOMAS 758.000

2 24UG1673 ADARSH A 644.000

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Waiting List) 


